"

HUMIMIC MEDICAL

A MEMBER OF THE CBG GROUP

Quote Number

From:

Humimic Medical Quote Date

110 Augusta Arbor Way Total

Greenville, SC 29605

sales@production.humimic.com

Billing Shipping

address address

Accts Payable Mayo Clinic St

Dept 10000 Marys Hospital

Mayo 1216 2nd St SW

Foundation GLN:

200 1st STSW 110000572505

Rochester, MN 8

55905 Rochester, MN

55902
Hrs/Qty Service Rate/Price
4 Gelatin #0 - Medical Gel By The Pound $42.98
1 San Jamar Neoprene Oven Mitt $32.98
1 Peach Tone Dye $37.99
1 Brown Tone Dye $37.99
3 DIY ULTRASOUND PHANTOM GEL $59.98
2 Stainless Steel Spoon $5.98
2 Gelatin #1 - Medical Gel By The Pound $42.98
2 Gelatin #2 - Medical Gel By The Pound $42.98
2 18 QUART COOKER $89.98
1 1500 Watt Dual Temperature Heat Gun $21.98
(572/1112)

Thanks for choosing Humimic | Sales@Humimic.com

Quote

QUO0-2335968
June 30, 2025

$1,097.06

Sub Total

$171.92
$32.98
$37.99
$37.99
$179.94
$11.96
$85.96
$85.96
$179.96
$21.98
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https://production.humimic.com
https://humimic.com/product/gelatin-0-ballistic-gelatin-by-the-pound/
https://humimic.com/product/san-jamar-ucmx17bk-textured-neoprene-ultigrips-conventional-temperature-protection-oven-mitt-with-webguard-17-length-black-set/
https://humimic.com/product/peach-tone-dye/
https://humimic.com/product/brown-tone-dye/
https://humimic.com/product/diy-ultrasound-phantom-gel/
https://humimic.com/product/stainless-steel-spoon/
https://humimic.com/product/gelatin-1-medical-gelatin-by-the-pound/
https://humimic.com/product/gelatin-2-ballistic-gelatin-by-the-pound/
https://humimic.com/product/18-quart-cooker/
https://humimic.com/product/1500-watt-dual-temperature-heat-gun-5721112/
https://humimic.com/product/1500-watt-dual-temperature-heat-gun-5721112/
https://production.humimic.com
https://production.humimic.com/oldsite
mailto:sales@production.humimic.com

Quote

"

HUMIMIC MEDICAL

A MEMBER OF THE CBG GROUP

Hrs/Qty Service Rate/Price  Sub Total
2 Hamilton Beach 31143 Oven, Silver $79.99 $159.98
Subtotal: $1,006.62

Shipping: $90.44 via UPS® Ground

Total: $1,097.06

This is a fixed price quote.

Thanks for choosing Humimic | Sales@Humimic.com
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https://humimic.com/product/hamilton-beach-31143-oven-silver/
https://production.humimic.com
https://production.humimic.com/oldsite
mailto:sales@production.humimic.com

