

From:

Humimic Medical

110 Augusta Arbor Way Greenville, SC 29605 sales@production.humimic.com

Total	\$1,097.06
Quote Date	June 30, 2025
Quote Number	QUO-2335968

Billing Shipping address address
Accts Payable Mayo Clinic St Dept 10000 Marys Hospital

Mayo 1216 2nd St SW

Foundation GLN:

200 1st ST SW 110000572505

Rochester, MN 8

55905 Rochester, MN

55902

Hrs/Qty	Service	Rate/Price	Sub Total
4	Gelatin #0 - Medical Gel By The Pound	\$42.98	\$171.92
1	San Jamar Neoprene Oven Mitt	\$32.98	\$32.98
1	Peach Tone Dye	\$37.99	\$37.99
1	Brown Tone Dye	\$37.99	\$37.99
3	DIY ULTRASOUND PHANTOM GEL	\$59.98	\$179.94
2	Stainless Steel Spoon	\$5.98	\$11.96
2	Gelatin #1 - Medical Gel By The Pound	\$42.98	\$85.96
2	Gelatin #2 - Medical Gel By The Pound	\$42.98	\$85.96
2	18 QUART COOKER	\$89.98	\$179.96
1	1500 Watt Dual Temperature Heat Gun (572/1112)	\$21.98	\$21.98



Hrs/Qty	Service	Rate/Price	Sub Total
2	Hamilton Beach 31143 Oven, Silver	\$79.99	\$159.98

Subtotal:	\$1,006.62
Shipping:	\$90.44 via UPS® Ground
Total:	\$1,097.06

This is a fixed price quote.